			11311	
ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, pur sarios,	SMOS213FOC	001	
Darke In: 15/03/2021 10/81/	Jeb desemblon	Dute & Timo Com	ipleted . Done by	<u>y</u>
COUNTY COMMENTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	SAS c-Illing			
Rei No: 180/1772100 3315/4				ч
Veh No. 533. 2654 D.	I-Motor Claim Porm	-		
0.01.13/03/202/ 11:30	I-Motor W/O (Wilder OD	hr TP (hrs)		باندا ب
())) The Reporting Only		1	5	
	1-Plioto Uploaded		1	
l'P Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repor		v	
Committee of the second commit	Assil Report by Pax / Han	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Fuxi)
rotorrod Wkep I INC Apple in Wkep / QW; (To frage nice	()/Non-INC(
Phinicultys: Veh No. So	JF 6530 , MC	Teli)	
Owner / Driver: (1 1 /) Cover Typo: (.).	
Policy No: () Pe	rlodi (Dater,	Timer)	
Confirmed by i (0-20%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
)		
100101111111111111111111111111111111111	11011011011		The state of the s	alma, ulone vo v.
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	证公司的证明的证明的证明	观数级级级级	如此为2000年的100m	
() Walle-In Curtomar i Customors Info	ormation attely Conidential	stictly NO refer of	repolier.	
() Walle-In Cuytomar 1 Costomors and	rer Ungently,	3 114 1	3 - · · ·)
No. 1 Annual Control of the Control	001 VRS () / NO (1 Towing Co: (מלוול ליני לינים בינים	LAN I
Drive-In ()/"oved-In () 111voi			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	970
TEACH TO SERVE AND THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF	SEGURIAL SUPPLICACION DE LA COMPANSION D	- T		
Manual Manual Company of the Company	Courtesy Car ()	W.		
1) ((1)1)1) (0) (12.10).	Courtesy Car (')			
2) OC Check / Post Requir Inspection	()		111	
2) OC Check / Post Requir Inspection	()		THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	Deck will below
2) OC Check / Post Requir Inspection	()			The state of the s
2) QC Chook/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	()		THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	Part of the last o
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	()		THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	PARTITION TO A STATE OF THE PARTITION OF
2) QC Chook/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	()		THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	
2) QC Chook/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	()		THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	W. W
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	()		THE STATE OF THE PARTY.	DATE VALUE (A)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> Injury:	[000£5	The state of the s		STORESTON AND THE STORESTON AN
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	[000£2]	Cardon Importar (200)	ING COS D	PARAMETER STATE OF THE
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> Injury) Add 10/93	\$3000] ()	Control (Sample (Sampl	TRO CHO	NA LANGUAGO
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> Injury 1 MADIO 1936	(,) S = 000] (,) S = 000] (,)	Signing stainst DOO Duly (MY 110 3 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> Injury 1 NO 10/93 Driver/Owner;	\$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000] \$3000]	Collection of the collection o	TRO CHO	2007 EVENTED IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
2) QC Cheole/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost> Injury 1 APDIO 1936 Priver/Owner: Corner No:	(,)	CALUIDONI Services	1150 ************************************	SO COLEMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost) Injury : Priver/Owner: Ortract No: Onthinged Portion:	S 3 0 0 0 1	CYFOLION ACENIORIA CYFOLION ACENIORIA CHICARA CANADA CANADA CHICARA CANADA CANADA CHICARA CANADA CANADA CONTRA CANADA CANADA CONTRA CANADA CANADA CONTRA CANADA CANADA CONTRA CANA	N UNC CEED 1 1120 1120 1120 1120 1120 1120 1120 1	DATE OF LEGISTAL STATE OF LEGI
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> (I) III III	\$3000] \$3000]	Courtery Cif Tpl Allows	N UNG CEED TO THE TOTAL T	NA PARAMETERS (S)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost) Injury : Priver/Owner: Ortract No: Onthinged Portion:	\$3000] \$3000]	Courtery Cif Tpl Allows	N UNG CEED TO THE TOTAL T	Do Date (S)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> (I) III III	S 3 0 0 0] S 3 0 0 0] DAU DAU TOPI	Courtery Continues Court Courtery Continues Courter Courtery	100 - 100 -	To T
2) QC Chook/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury 1 Ald 210/93 Priver/Owner: Contact No:	\$3000] \$3000]	Cautaly Collect Unevented Court Court Intervalor Union (For Union Court Union Court University Court Union Court U	### ### ##############################	707 (S) (E-0) (S) (M + 1 (M + 1) (M +
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(,)	Courtery Continues Court Courtery Continues Courter Courtery	100 - 100 -	TO T
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): 2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): 20 Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): 20 Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	\$3000] \$3000]	Cautaly Collect Unevented Court Court Intervalor Union (For Union Court Union Court University Court Union Court U	100 - 100 -	



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information	15/03/2021 10:31 (SGT) 13/03/2021 11:30 (SGT) 226G Ang Mo Kio Ave 1, Singapore 567226 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF	OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJJ2654D
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No LIM GEOK MUI SXXXX186I mag7388@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-92707322 +65-92707322

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00046402100
Cover Note Number	

DRIVER

Name of Driver	LIM GEOK MUI
NRIC No	SXXXX186I
Date Of Birth	26/12/1973
Occupation	Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	25/08/1973
Driving experience	47 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	
Mobile Number	Female
	(Phone) +65-92707322
Alt. Phone Number	+65-92707322
Email Address	mag7388@hotmail.com
Address	BLK 108 YISHUN RING ROAD #09-303
Address complement	-
Postcode	760108
Is the driver the policyholder?	
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Yes
in No, Relationship of the Driver with the insured	•
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Town of Assistant	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	,
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	•
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	
	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	N.
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
DI EASE DEEED TO SVETCH DI ANI	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
	130
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	00505000
Vehicle Registration Number	SGF6523D
Vehicle Manufacturer	*
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	in the second control of the second control
STATE OF THE CONTROL	CHUA POH HENG
	SXXXX691A
Contact Number	-
Address	14
Address complement	-
Postcode	:-

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

as I

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:



DESCRIBE CIRCOMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On the said date & time of accident, I was driving my vehicle A
(5]] 2654D) along Blk 226G Ang Mo Kio Car Park Areas. When I Stop
my vehicle to waiting reserve into parking lot. Suddenly, the vehicle by
(SGF 6523D) just reserve that vehicle collided of my vehicle for Front Dition
Hence, I hereto lodge this report claim against vehicle b's insurance
of my accident damages.

DECLARATION -

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Wame:
NRIC/FIN No.

NRIC/FIN No.:

DATE OF ACCIDENT	13 103 121 *C.C.14196
TIME OF ACCIDENT	
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	BIK 226G Ang MO KIO COT PORK Areas. EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE
NAME OF OWNER TELP NO	Lim Geok Mui Email. Mag7388@hotmail.com.
NRIC	Mobile: 92707322 Office: Home:
CLAIM TYPE	873471861
FLEET POLICY:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
	YES NO?
INSURANCE CO.	China Taiping
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO.	DMPCSNW 00046402100
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO:
NRIC	II NO:
DATE OF BIRTH	26 /12 /1972
ANY PASSENGER	26 /12 /1973. YES (NO):
NAME OF PASSENGER	TES (NO):
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Indoor
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	
GENDER	25 108 12004. Male / (Female)
CONTACT NO.	, CARLET
EMAIL:	Mobile: 92707322 Office: Home:
ADDRESS	Mag7388@hotmail.com.
OOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	BIK 108 Yi Shun Ring Road #09-303 SC760 108)
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No:
VEATHER CONDITION	
COAD SURFACE	Ory / Wet / Other:
NY INJURIES	(No) If yes: Who?
CONTACT NO.	THO THE YES! WIND!
OLICE REPORT	(No) / If yes: Where?
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	
EHICLE B NO.	NO/IF YES: WHO?
IAME	SGF 6523D. Any Passenger:
CONTACT NO.	Chua pon Hery (S7243691A).
EHICLE C NO.	
EHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger:
EHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger :
EHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger :
NY WITNESS	Any Passenger :
VITNESS CONTACT NO.	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES (NO)
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES (NO)
THOUS TAKEN?	YES NO
ave you been approach by unknown person soli	citing (s) /

Support & PRACIEKOND. SG.

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE,

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#02-34/36 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390



Motor Private Car

MX1F

AN0582A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1950 Roed Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00046402100

Engine No.: L15A5204863

Cha. No.: GJ11304059

1. Index Mark and Registration

SJJ2654D

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

Name of Policy Holder

LIM GEOK MUI

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations Ordinance or Enactment

05/03/2021 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

\$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

04/03/2022

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 * Age as at date of accident

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehide.

6. Limitations as to uso:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year,

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: KENSO LEASING PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 183) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued By: COSMO INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD Authorised Officer

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C 6389 6111



Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

SJJ2654D

Make / Model

HONDA / AIRWAVE 1.5M A

Vehicle Type:

P11 - Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land

Vehicle Scheme:

Normal

Propellant:

Petrol

Motor No.:

Power Rating:

Maximum Laden Weight:

1435 kg

Year Of Manufacture:

2008

Lifespan Expiry Date:

PQP Paid:

\$16,170.00

Road Tax Expiry Date:

04 Sep 2021

Inspection Due Date:

04 Sep 2021

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Chassis No.:

GJ11304059

Engine No.:

L15A5204863

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Maximum Power Output:

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

Unladen Weight:

1160 kg

Original Registration Date:

05 Sep 2008

COE Category:

A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Expiry Date:

04 Sep 2023

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

Intended Transfer Date:

13 Mar 2021

CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:

CO Emission: HC Emission: